Tournament :
Description :

Competition

Rank Golflink

1 3021700415
2 3021700417
3 3021700042
4 3021700231
5 3021700005
6 3021700230
7 3021700395
8 3021700096
9 3021700027
10 3021700245
11 3021700214
12 3021700277
13 3021700397
14 3021700020
15 3022727171
16 3021700043
17 3021700369
18 3021700399
19 3021700239
20 3021700006
21 3021700054
22 3021700270
23 3021700390
24 3021709511
25 3021700310
26 3021700010
27 3021700172
28 3021700392
29 3021700326
30 3021700102
31 3021700387
32 3021700356
33 3021700364
34 3021700407
35 3021700423
36 3021700002
37 3300500010
38 3100101071
39 3021700154
40 3021700418
41 3021700048
42 3021700381
43 3021700073
44 3142300001
45 3021700368
46 3021800068
a7 3021700347
48 3021700076
49 3021700032

G. Spencer Trophy

Saturday, 12 March 2022

Participant Name

Andrew Daly
Ben Seer

Craig Matthews
Andrew Conboy
John Black
Shane Harris
Dan Sibley
Mark Dwoschak
Dean Dwoschak
Freddy Stringer
Ross Graham
Nathan Xavier
Jack Jennings
Jim Chahoud
Dan Doyle
Ronald Pratt
Peter Kovess
Joe Walsh

Ross Parks
Gino Plet

John Quadrino
Matthew Rennie
Peter Kann
William Kifoto
Theo Kynigopoulos
Glenn Baker
Mike Steventon
Sean Collins
Steve Buhagiar
Luis Castro

Viet Pham

Carlo Piccirilli
Mark Owens
Michael Dymott
Dale Spriggs
Peter Nikolaidis
Dorothy Nikolaidis
Mal Owen

Phil Moorby

Les Wilkins
Rodney Parry
Tung Pham
Harry Pantelidis
James Oakes
Sanjay Subramaniam
Ramon Leoncio
John Tanti
Angelo Karageorgiou
Ed Gamble

Northcote Golf Club

Handica Total
First Last NETT

18 17 340
28 14 342

7 9 351 C/B
18 19 351 C/B
1 3 351
16 13 355 C/B
12 8 355 C/B
16 16 355

4 357
7 7 358
17 18 359 C/B
15 13 359
20 16 361 C/B
11 10 361 C/B

15 15 361
12 13 363

10 9 364 C/B
14 14 364 C/B
21 24 364 C/B
12 15 364

14 14 367 C/B
7 8 367 C/B

14 14 367
17 16 368
14 12 369
2 3 370 C/B
17 19 370
11 11 374 C/B
12 12 374
12 16 375
25 28 376
17 19 378 C/B
16 18 378
27 20 382
null 20 383
32 29 384
20 22 385
17 18 386 C/B
31 31 386
20 22 393
30 31 394
11 10 398
14 15 400
15 16 405
18 21 406
28 30 412
29 32 417
6 5 275
22 19 290

Printed by MiClub

Competition

Total Entrants

Rounds

65, 69, 68, 64, 74
64, 70, 68, 70, 70
71,72,67,72,69
70, 70,72, 70, 69
73,71, 68, 67,72
72,72,73,70, 68
73,72, 68,73, 69
71,69,72,70,73
71,72,72,69, 73
70,74,74,71, 69
73,74,70,72,70
68, 73, 76, 70, 72
74,69, 76, 73, 69
71,72,72,73,73
71,67,75,73,75
75, 63,75, 73, 77
80, 64, 77,77, 66
72,77,75,72, 68
75,69, 73,74,73
76,72,73,69,74
72,78, 69,76, 72
74,71,74,75,73
71,67,75,77,77
73,73,73,77,72
78, 69, 78, 69, 75
78,74,76,72,70
76, 68, 75, 76, 75
71,78, 80, 76, 69
74,78,76,72, 74
76, 67,76, 82, 74
74,74,78,73,77
74,79, 70, 82,73
74,76,76, 73,79
75,76,76,77,78
77, 80, 78, 80, 68
74,81, 74,73, 82
76,77,75,74, 83
78,76, 78,75,79
71,82,71, 76, 86
78,79, 89,72, 75
77,83,79, 83,72
80, 81, 75, 79, 83
80, 81, 81, 78, 80
80, 72, 90, 82, 81
83, 83, 80, 81, 79
84, 83, 84, 78, 83
86, 93, 84, 75, 79
67, 69, 70, 69

76,72,67,75

Nett
76

Prize

Page :

1



Rank

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Golflink

3021700422
3021700341
3021700109
3021700234
3021700350
3021700426
3021700287
3021700345
3021700008
3300500022
3012213318
3021700366
3021700046
3021700380
3021700025
3021700427
3021700316
3021700402
3021700375
3021700416
3021700411
3021700431
3021700401
3021700241
5013213195
3021700394
3021700212

Participant Name

Bob Budd
Andrew Phillips
Larry McColl
Keith Goring
Richard Moskwa
Ash Medell
Sean Farrell
Dieter Canje
Daniel Hromin
Linda Green
Geoff Harry
Bradley Hunter
Peter Junior Nikolaidis
Danny Bolton
Joe Curry
Joseph Youn
Robert Chapman
David Quadrino
Blake Proud
Nick Forward
Matt Hobson
Peter Ta

Harry Newlands
Cord Humphries
Nick Groves
Leons Ansons
Clive Enos

Handica

First

21
11
19
30
16
17
15
6

11
29

17
11
18
24
32
19
23
25
32
11
13

16
20

Last

17
11
19
31
17
15
15
6

10
26

17
11
19
23
32
19
24
28
32
11
13

16

Total
NETT

295
309
312
354
217
222
227 C/B
227
230
243
137
144
145
154 C/B
154
157
158
161
163
167
174
74 C/B
74

75 C/IB
75

81

null

Printed by MiClub

Rounds

67,81, 75, 72
79,74,81,75
74,77,77, 84
82, 90, 78, 104
76,72, 69
79,70, 73
81,74,72
76, 74,77
71,80, 79
72,78, 93
69, 68

70,74

69, 76

80, 74

73,81

77, 80

76, 82

81, 80

83, 80

80, 87

83,91

74

74

75

75

81

Prize
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